BASKET TRAY
CATALOGUE
NIPRAS Best Practice Guide to cable
ladder and Cable Tray Systems including
channel support systems and other
associated supports.
The information contained in this catalogue
has been carefully compiled but we do not

Simply bend tabs down around wires using a screwdriver.
Materials: Hot-dip galvanized steel to DIN EN ISO 1461
Order Example: Item No - Length (l) - Width (w) - Material
For mounting Basket Trays on the floor or on stand off brackets
Materials: Hot-dip galvanized steel to DIN EN ISO 1461
35
DROP-OUT FITTING | M123 COVER | M124
BARRIER | M125
CEILING ANGLE | M126
• Keeps cable radius secure at drop point
• For use with 4” (100 mm) to 24” (600 mm) wide trays
• Attaches to tray without hardware
• Drop - outs can be attached at bottom, side or ends of tray
Materials: Hot-dip galvanized steel to DIN EN ISO 1461
• Separates cables.
• Furnished with barrier kit (includes hardware).
• Length: 3000 mm
Materials: : Steel strip galvanized to DIN EN 10147
                   Hot-dip galvanized Steel to DIN EN ISO 1461
36
FRAMING SYSTEM
ASTM F436 ROUND WASHERS DIN 440, DIN 9021
FULLY THREADED RODS GRADE 4.6
DIN 975 ASTM A 36, A193SQUARE WASHERS SSW
ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREWS COUPLER SLEEVES ROUNDED
Washers (SRW) | DIN 125 | ASTM F436
Square Washers (SSW)
Round Head (SRH) | DIN 7985 Coupler Sleeves (SCS)
Threaded Rod (STR) - DIN 975 - ASTM A36
Washers (SRW) | DIN 440 | DIN 9021
37
RANGE OF PRODUCTS
NIPRAS having a wide range of products for Cable Management system, Architectural
Engineering Solutions, Building Material and more that are characterized in below categories
to support the best interest for our customers.
CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Cable tray &
      Accessories
Cable ladder &
           Accessories
Cable trunk &
            Accessories
Wire basket tray &
                 accessories
Base plate Electrical boxes
EMT-Conduits HFT – Crimped
         Terminal Lugs
Control panel boxes C-Channel
38
ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING SOLUTION
Roof Access Hatch Handrail Garbage & Linen
                         Chute
Access Raised
                       Floor Lockers Ladders
Gratings (Steel /
            Galvanized) Steel Bollards Fence
Toilet Partitions Metal Gates Entrance Mats
Expansion Joint
                      System
Tile & Carpet Trim Impact Protection Staor Nosing
39
BLOCK WORK AND PLASTERING ACCESSORIES
Corner Mesh Metal Sheet
                    Lath